
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUPATI 

Timetable (Jan - May 2022)  

 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

IV Semester -  II Year B.Tech.  

 

 8-8:50 9-9:50 10-10:50 11-11:50 12-12:50 12:50-14 14-14:50 15-15:50 16-16:50 17:17:50 

Mon  A C E F 

LUNCH 

 P 

Tue  B D A      C(T) Q 

Wed  C E B F  Institute Seminar 

Thu  D A C    

Fri  E B D F  S 

 

 

Slot 

Course 

No. Course Name L-T-P-C Instructor(s) Name Room 

A CS2202 Theory of Computation 3-0-0-3 Dr. S Raja 

TC15 
B CS2204 Computer Organization 3-0-0-3 Dr. Ragahvendra K 

C CS2206 Data Structures and Algorithms 3-1-0-4 Dr. Ajin George Joseph 

Q CS2292 Computer Organization Laboratory 0-0-3-2 Dr. Ragahvendra K 

Permanent 

Campus CC 

 

P 

 

CS2294 

 

Data Structures and Algorithms 

Laboratory 0-0-3-2 Dr. Ajin George Joseph 

Permanent 

Campus CC 

S BS2101 Life Sciences 2-0-0-2 
 

 

 

TC1 

 

E 

 

HS3221 

HS2022 

HS3010 

HS3022 

 

Humanities Elective - 2 

Leadership and Team Management 

English for Communication

 Introduction to Financial 

Management 

 Principles of Economics   

 

3-0-0-3 

 

 

Dr. Vaneet Kashyap 

Dr. Shailendra Singh 

Dr. Saranya Kshatriya 

  

Dr. Chandra Sekhar 

Bahinipati 

 

 

TC15 

TC16 

TC2 

TC21 

 

 

F MA2023 Probability and Statistics 3-0-0-3 Dr. Sumit Giri TC22 


